Winter Adventure
Tours 2025/2026

CROSS-COUNTRY SKI & SNOWSHOE TOURS ‘

Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Ski Tour
Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Ski Tour
Tower Ski Tour

Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Snowshoe Tour
Old Faithful Area Snowshoe Tour

Lone Star Excursion (Cross-Country Ski or Snowshoe)

SNOWCOACH TOURS

Grand Canyon Day Tour
Grand Canyon Day Tour
Wake Up to Wildlife Tour

Lamar Valley Wildlife Tour

Get 20% off this tour.

Norris Geyser Basin Tour See website for details.

Across the Great Divide
Firehole Basin Adventure
Madison Wildlife Excursion

Winter Photo Safari

Steam, Stars, & Soundscapes

Tours
depart from
& return to

the same hotel

listed below

Mammoth
Snow Lodge*
Mammoth

Snow Lodge*

Snow Lodge*

Snow Lodge*

Mammoth
Snow Lodge*
Mammoth
Mammoth
Mammoth
Snow Lodge*
Snow Lodge*
Snow Lodge*
Snow Lodge*

Snow Lodge*

Dates Available

Dec 20, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026
Dec 17,2025 - Feb 28,2026
Dec 16, 2025 - Feb 27,2026

Dec 18, 2025 - Feb 26, 2026

Dec 17,2025 - Mar 1, 2026

Dec 19, 2025 - Feb 27,2026

Dec 17,2025 - Feb 27,2026
Dec 17,2025 - Feb 28, 2026
Dec 16,2025 - Mar 1, 2026
Dec 18,2025 - Feb 28,2026
Dec 15,2025 - Mar 1, 2026
Dec 17,2025 - Feb 28,2026
Dec 17,2025 - Feb 28, 2026
Dec 17,2025 - Feb 28,2026
Dec 18,2025 - Feb 27,2026

Dec 16,2025 - Feb 28, 2026

Tour Times

7:45am-6:00 pm
7:45am-6:00 pm
12:15 pm - 5:00 pm
7:45am-6:00 pm

8:15am-11:30 am
1:00 pm-4:30 pm

11:45 am - 4:30 pm

8:30 am - 5:00 pm
8:15am-6:00 pm
6:15am-11:00 am
7:00 am-2:00 pm
12:30 pm - 5:30 pm
12:45 pm - 5:00 pm
8:15am-11:30 am
12:45 pm - 5:30 pm
7:45 am - 4:00 pm

6:45 pm - 9:00 pm

Sunday

* Available on these days

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Adult Rate

Includes

Taxes and

Fees

$399.94
$407.63
8§74.72

$407.63

$33.25

$72.95

$301.01
$359.36
$113.14
$§229.44
$133.66
$112.64
$104.05
$147.50
$295.00

$83.68

Child Rate
(3-11)
Includes

Taxes and

Fees

$199.97
$203.82
$37.37

$203.82
$26.82

$36.47

$150.51
$185.04
$56.58
$114.72
$66.83
$56.32
$52.02
$104.05

$147.50

$83.68

YELLOWSTONE

NATIONAL PARK LODGES
XANTERRA TRAVEL COLLECTION®

Visit YellowstoneNationalParkLodges.com for tour information.

Prices listed include taxes and fees. Please visit our website for more tour details and restrictions, a certain level of
experience is necessary for cross-country ski tours. Tour dates and rates are subject to change. *Additional snowcoach
transportation is required to travel to Old Faithful Snow Lodge in the winter and is not included in tour prices.
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https://www.yellowstonenationalparklodges.com/adventures/winter-adventures/

