TATionton Admonstration			Available on these days									
Winter Adventure Tours 2025/2026	Tours depart from & return to the same hotel listed below	Dates Available	Tour Times	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Adult Rate Includes Taxes and Fees	Child Rate (3 - 11) Includes Taxes and Fees
CROSS-COUNTRY SKI & SNOWSHOE TOURS												
Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Ski Tour	Mammoth	Dec 20, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	7:45 am - 6:00 pm							•	\$399.94	\$199.97
Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Ski Tour	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	7:45 am - 6:00 pm				•			•	\$407.63	\$203.82
Tower Ski Tour	Mammoth	Dec 16, 2025 - Feb 27, 2026	12:15 pm - 5:00 pm		•		•		•		\$74.72	\$37.37
Grand Canyon of the Yellowstone Snowshoe Tour	Snow Lodge*	Dec 18, 2025 - Feb 26, 2026	7:45 am - 6:00 pm	•		•		•			\$407.63	\$203.82
Old Faithful Area Snowshoe Tour	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Mar 1, 2026	8:15 am - 11:30 am 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$33.25	\$26.82
Lone Star Excursion (Cross-Country Ski or Snowshoe)	Snow Lodge*	Dec 19, 2025 - Feb 27, 2026	11:45 am - 4:30 pm		•				•		\$72.95	\$36.47
SNOWCOACH TOURS												
Grand Canyon Day Tour	Mammoth	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 27, 2026	8:30 am - 5:00 pm		•		•		•		\$301.01	\$150.51
Grand Canyon Day Tour	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	8:15 am - 6:00 pm	•	•		•		•	•	\$359.36	\$185.04
Wake Up to Wildlife Tour	Mammoth	Dec 16, 2025 - Mar 1, 2026	6:15 am - 11:00 am	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$113.14	\$56.58
Lamar Valley Wildlife Tour	Mammoth	Dec 18, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	7:00 am - 2:00 pm		•			•		•	\$229.44	\$114.72
Norris Geyser Basin Tour Get 20% off this tour. See website for details.	Mammoth	Dec 15, 2025 - Mar 1, 2026	12:30 pm - 5:30 pm	•	•	•	•	•	•		\$133.66	\$66.83
Across the Great Divide	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	12:45 pm - 5:00 pm	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$112.64	\$56.32
Firehole Basin Adventure	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	8:15 am - 11:30 am	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$104.05	\$52.02
Madison Wildlife Excursion	Snow Lodge*	Dec 17, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	12:45 pm - 5:30 pm	•		•	•	•		•	\$147.50	\$104.05
Winter Photo Safari	Snow Lodge*	Dec 18, 2025 - Feb 27, 2026	7:45 am - 4:00 pm		•	•		•	•		\$295.00	\$147.50
Steam, Stars, & Soundscapes	Snow Lodge*	Dec 16, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026	6:45 pm - 9:00 pm	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	\$83.68	\$83.68





## Visit YellowstoneNationalParkLodges.com for tour information.

Prices listed include taxes and fees. Please visit our website for more tour details and restrictions, a certain level of experience is necessary for cross-country ski tours. Tour dates and rates are subject to change. \*Additional snowcoach transportation is required to travel to Old Faithful Snow Lodge in the winter and is not included in tour prices.